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JOINT GENERAL ELECTION

VUID

1005866750

1005831185

1005845508

1005787846

1005845622

Name

ALMAGER, NORDELA R

BILLINGS, NORMA

BILLINGS,WALTER RAY

JONES, MAURINE PETTY

JONES, DAVID ROSS
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