Sele	cted - E	lection	VUID	Name
JOINT	GENERAL	ELECTION	1005866750	ALMAGER, NORDELA R
JOINT	GENERAL	ELECTION	1005831185	BILLINGS, NORMA
JOINT	GENERAL	ELECTION	1005845508	BILLINGS, WALTER RAY
JOINT	GENERAL	ELECTION	1005787846	JONES, MAURINE PETTY
JOINT	GENERAL	ELECTION	1005845622	JONES, DAVID ROSS